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FSC
ThorPak®

wi-sales.com

Systems

Maintenance-free 
interlocking

�Permanent long-
lived securing

�Optional:      
Version in ESD

���Foldable on all 4 sides

7 dimensions in 
accordance with 
VDA 4500

Modular stackable

��Preferred color on request
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Weights and Volumes

Dimensions in mm

Article type: Folding box

Version

KGKG

Article number FSC 
3215 F

FSC 
4315 F

FSC 
4322 F

FSC 
4328 F

FSC 
6415 F

FSC 
6422 F

FSC 
6428 F

FSC 
6528 F

Article number FSC 
3215 F

FSC 
4315 F

FSC 
4322 F

FSC 
4328 F

FSC 
6415 F

FSC 
6422 F

FSC 
6428 F

FSC 
6528 F

Article number FSC 
3215 F

FSC 
4315 F

FSC 
4322 F

FSC 
4328 F

FSC 
6415 F

FSC 
6422 F

FSC 
6428 F

FSC 
6528 F

Base Smooth

Cover option Without

Recesses Two

Colours Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue ESD / blue 
without 

ESD / black

Useful volumes
(approx.)

5,06 Liter 11,57 Liter 18,12 Liter 23,41 Liter 25 Liter 39,2 Liter 50,6 Liter 72,15 Liter

Carrying capacity
stat. (approx.)

20 kg 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg

PU/1208 (max. 1000) 80 40 32 32 20 12 12 12 (1210)

PU/1208 (1000) 112 96 80 56 48 40 40 40 (1210)

Weight per container 0,83 1,29 1,75 2,13 2,3 2,75 3,05 3,42

Outside� W 
� D 
� H

300 
200 
147

400 
300 
147

400 
300 
220

400 
300 
280

600 
400 
147

600 
400 
220

600 
400 
280

600 
500 
280

Inside� W 
� D 
� H

245 
160 
129

345 
260 
129

345 
260 
202

345 
260 
261

542 
358 
129

542 
358 
202

542 
358 
261

562 
461 

248,5

Folded� H 79 67 80 115 68,5 80,5 80,5 78


